KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.
ISIN:  FR0004007813

Overview

2024/09/03 17:30:00

Price
31.575 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

WKN:

-0.79% (-0.25)

FR0004007813
KOF

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

638 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

30.80 EUR (1,000)
32.35 EUR (1,000)
32.20 EUR

32.20 EUR

31.575 EUR
31.825 EUR

30.60 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004007813&ID_NOTATION=19842815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004007813&ID_NOTATION=19842815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b3557bc61aaf67dc008c4d7e2334a72434ec2bc92bfd686d29d6352b67ca42&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61440ecaedd9647de&time=1725465753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1405306194c5329bf59e9a18470e86ce3b82982183d9729c8437ac88a3f9cc16&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d1a826966728c786&time=1725465753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd05c750065d80feaca0e851bd813fcf75c1844f48ff04fc993e20803d1f6f19&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4ae1fd8503e7c2fb&time=1725465753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29da93fb8635cb1db2982d09d866f8e4da61d47ad0b08acc1deac7bb09c901a7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcc2b42aeb28070ae&time=1725465753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b11a6c3dcf69f80a603e2f2e64181ee65fd613a2d4c10facfdc580fe1eaa01d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a01d3a6d79ba04ab&time=1725465753&tool=RSC

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 17:30:00

Price
31.575 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.79% (-0.25)

ISIN FR0004007813
Symbol KOF
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 638 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.80 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 32.35 EUR (1,000)
Open 32.20 EUR
High 32.20 EUR
Low 31.575 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.825 EUR
VWAP 30.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +13.06% +19.64% -18.76%
Perf (abs.) +3.68 +5.23 -7.35
Beta 1.05 0.93 0.95
Volatility  35.16 31.86 32.21
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

31.300 EUR (0
30.800 EUR (0

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) (
(

30.193 EUR (2
(

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
28.931 EUR (1

)

)

)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
34.900 EUR (2024/06/03)
)

)

)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

25.725 EUR (2024/06/28
34.900 EUR (2024/06/03
25.025 EUR (2023/10/26

All listings for KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33 31.30 EUR 0.00 6

09/03
Munich 2024/ 08:04 31.95EUR 0.00 1

09/03
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 31.575 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 09/03
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 31.35EUR 0.00 6

09/03
Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:37 3140 EUR 0.45 248
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19842815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20464469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20426907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45538

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

09/03

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 31.30 EUR 0.00 3
09/03

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 31.80 EUR 0.00 1
09/03

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20396225

KAUFMAN & BROAD S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KAUFMANABROAD

Contact Details
KAUFMAN & BROAD HOME CORP.

33, Avenue du Maine - 75755 Paris Cedex
15

Telefon: +33 - 145 - 382 - 000
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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